MYRES TRANSPORT, LLC

20802 Rivershire Lane · Houston, Texas 77073 Direct: (281) 804-6525 · Office: (713) 385-3265

Email: MyresTransport@earthlink.net

DELIVERY TICKET NO. 401						
DATE 17-	71-04	REGULAR	нот	DIRECT HOT SHOT		
12	200					

		γ	}_/				-1			
F	Mysle.	5' /	toll			1	Mermi	Mon	Carp	
R	1 Just	,	29 19			T /	0850	w Si	HO. You	7
0	1400		•			0	400		ac jos	N
MAN	IFEST # 189163	so#				CONSI REL#	GNEE'S		PO#	
SHIPPER'S B/L#	HOL 58204	SHIPP B/L#	ER'S			SHIPPER'S B/L#	,		SHIPPER'S B/L#	
SHIPPER'S B/L#	•	SHIPP B/L#	ER'S			SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S	
SHIPPER'S B/L#		SHIPPI B/L#	ER'S			SHIPPER'S B/L#			B/L# SHIPPER'S	
SHIPPER'S B/L#		SHIPPI	ER'S			SHIPPER'S			B/L#	
SHIPPER'S		B/L#	ER'S			B/L# SHIPPER'S			B/L#	
B/L#		B/L#	:P'S			B/L#			B/L#	
B/L# SHIPPER'S		B/L#	**************************************	-	E	SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#	
B/L#		SHIPPE B/L#	:H'S 			SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#	
SHIPPER'S B/L#		B/L#	:R'S			SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#	
NO. OF PIECES			DESCRIPTIO	N				WEIGHT	DELIVER	Y CHARGE
	That	Stoo						2117	7@ сwт	\$
	101							200	ZONE	\$
										\$
										\$
										\$
										\$
									RMA	\$
									WIDE LOAD	\$
			0						X-WIDE LOAD	\$
	TH LOAD: (PLEASE CIRCLE)	YES o	or (NO)	EXTRA	STOP: (F	LEASE CIR	CLE) YES o	or NO	EXTRA STOP OFF	\$
PICK UP TIME:	IN	OUT		IN			OUT		TARP	\$
OROP OFF TIME:	IN	ОИТ		IN			OUT		WAITING TIME	\$
NTERLINE CA	RRIER	BIL	LL NO.		PREPAID	COLLECT	DECLARED VALUE	ADD'L SERV	<i>1</i> .	\$
RUCK#	TRAILER#	, ,	BILL TO:	88	71	LOAD	#:	INTERLINE (CHARGES >	\$
RECEIVED IN G	GOOD ORDER AS NOTED (DRIVER)	_					be not more than	C.O.D. A	AMOUNTS >	\$
BY RECEIVED IN G	GOOD ORDER EXCEPT AS NOTED	(DRIVER)	applicable cha	ın excess (of 100# un	less a higher	value is declared &	C.O.D. F	EE	\$
ΙΥ			X RECI	EIVED THE	E ABOVE I	N GOOD ORE	DER (CONSIGNEE)	TOTAL	CHARGES	\$ 35.5

HOU				MANIF	EST#	189165
	st wear safety shoes / bo	oots; hard hat a	and safety gla	sses		
	el Holdings Inc.	DISPATCH F	RATE AND CO	ONFIRMATI	ON	
6000 Jensen	Dr	*DO NOT USE	STAPLES			
Houston, TX	- 77026		ID ORIGINAL RAT			
(713) 697-710	95	*ALWAYS SEN	ID ORIGINAL BILL	S OF LADING		* 0 U T B 0 U N D *
DATE	1/2/2025				Acceptation of the Control of the Co	Load Date
CARRIE	R: MYRES TRANSPORT		_			Tuesday, December 31, 2024
ATTN	:				LOAD #	242781
TRKLN			_			
CONTAC	T:		_			
		MATERIAL/MISC	Langua)M-i-L4	A STATE OF THE STATE OF	
	VENDOR NAME	COMMENTS	. Longest Footage	Weight (LBS)	BOL	CUSTOMER NAME Contact/Phone
TRIPLE-S STI	EEL HOUSTON		480"	31,17	7 58704	MYRMIDON CORP
6000 JENSEN					HOU-314154	
HOUSTON, T	X, 77026					HOUSTON, TX 77041
				-	-	
			-			
			 			
						
				-	-	
	•					
		T				
		Theoretica	I Weight =	31,177	LBS	This document has 1 page(s)
Deliver Rate:			1		-	
	Miles = Fuel Surcharge % =	15 0%			г	MISC INFO
	Number of Stops =	1	\$ -	Addt'l cost per		RT 29
	Tarp Cost =		<u> </u>	riddi'i cosi pei	Stop	
	Flat Rate Cost =	\$ 355.00				
	Permit / Other Charge=					
	Mile Charge before FSC =	\$ 23.67			L	
	Cost Per Mile =	\$ 23.67				
	Total Flat Rate =	\$ 355.00	p	ree		
					PATE CO	ONFIRMATION IS REQUIRED FOR
						PAYMENT OF INVOICES.
BARCODE						INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR
	* 2 4 2	7 8	1 *			ROOF OF DELIVERY DOCUMENTS
	,	1 0	1 ^		SIGNED P	WOOL OL DEFINEKT DOCOMENIS

31Dec24 03:51

MANIFEST

Manifest HOU-189165

From:

TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO.

6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Route 29 MYRES Probill Dlv Mth CC

Via MYRES TRANSPORT Drivers

Load Dt 30Dec24 Ship Dt 31Dec24 Status SHP

Status SHP Vehicle Trailer

1 D BL HOU- 58704

MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HSO XPC IRV 10555 W LITTLE YORK Pcs Weight 31177

HOUSTON, TX 77041

TOTAL DELIVERY

31177

Page: 1 Last

Ship Date 31Dec24 at 16:05 From HPR TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. Probill 6000 JENSEN DRIVE Via HOUSTON, TX 77026 FOB Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-697-5945 Frt FREIGHT INCLUDE Route 29- 1 Manifest 189165 Vhcle 0 Trailer 0 Slp VERONICA GARZA Ship To: (1) Sold To: (19594) MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HSO XPC IRV MYRMIDON CORP 10555 W LITTLE YORK 10555 W LITTLE YORK HOUSTON, TX 77041 HOUSTON, TX 77041 Tel: 713-880-0044 Fax: 713-880-4720 BILL OF LADING 1) Our Order HOU-314154- 1 Your PO # RED123024 COLD ROLLED SHEET 10 Pcs 800 LBS 16 GA X 48.0000" X 96.0000" 320.00 SFT Heat Number I19206 MATERIAL 10 PCS @ 68.8000 EA E 2) Our Order HOU-314154- 2 Your PO # RED123024 CHANNEL A-36/A 529 GR50 56 Pcs 9184 LBS 3 X 4.1# X 40' 2,240 FT Heat Number 77415 MATERIAL 9,184 LBS @ 55.9000 CWT E 5,133.86 3) Our Order HOU-314154- 3 Your PO # RED123024 SQUARE TUBING A500 GR B 32 Pcs 8781 LBS 3 X 3 X .188 X 40' 1,280 FT Heat Number D3887 MATERIAL 8,781 LBS @ 53.5000 CWT E 4,697.84 4) Our Order HOU-314154- 4 Your PO # RED123024 PIPE BARE STEEL Pcs 1199 LBS 8 SCH 40 X 21' 42 FT Heat Number B2427210 Page: 1Continued RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the repetry under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and is assisted. Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee ithout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all her lawful charges. COD FEE FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT: \$ PREPAID COLLECT Company Check Accepted Check box if charges are to be Collect. COLLECT gnature of Consignor: Cash/Cashier's Check Only CARRIER, PER:

OF LADING

BILL

Ship From:

No: HOU 58704

BILL OShip From: TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. 6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-69 Ship To: (1) MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HSO XPC I	FOB FOB Frt Route Vhcle Slp Sold T	FREIGHT INCLU 29- 1 Manif 0	DE est 189165 Trailer 0
B I L L	OF LADING	=======================================	=======================================
MATERIAL	1,199 LBS @	56.9000 CWT	E 682.23
5) Our Order HOU-314154- 5 Yo PIPE BARE STEEL 4 SCH 40 X 21' Heat Number 448007	our PO # RED123024		453 LBS 42 FT
MATERIAL	453 LBS @	56.9000 CWT	E 257.76
6) Our Order HOU-314154- 6 Yo ROUND BAR A-36/A 529 GR50 1-1/8 X 20' Heat Number 3129446	ur PO # RED123024	1 Pcs	68 LBS 20 FT
MATERIAL	68 LBS @	61.9000 CWT	E 42.09
7) Our Order HOU-314154- 7 You ROUND BAR A-36 1/2 X 20' Heat Number 76505	ur PO # RED123024	2 Pcs	27 LBS 40 FT
MATERIAL	27 LBS @	61.9000 CWT	E 16.71
8) Our Order HOU-314154- 8 You ROUND BAR A-36/A 529 GR50 2 X 20' Heat Number 58057028	ur PO # RED123024	4 Pcs	854 LBS 80 FT
MATERIAL	854 LBS @	60.9000 CWT	E 520.09
A 4 4 A 1			
Page: 2Continued			
RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said of operty under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination in the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipms Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions it is assigns.	f this Bill of Lading, the property described abcarrier (the word carrier being understood thron, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to anoth ent. in the governing classification and the said term	ove in apparent good order, except oughout this contract as meaning a er carrier on the route to said destin ns and conditions are hereby agreed	as noted (contents and condition of contents of any person or corporation in possession of the lation, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all d to by the shipper and accepted for himself and
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee thout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all ner lawful charges.	AMOUNT: \$	heck Accepted PREPAID	FREIGHT CHARGES COLLECT Check box if charges are to be Collect.
gnature of Consignor:	☐ Cash/Cashi	er's Check Only	Signature:
HPPER,	CARRIER		

6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-69	Probi Via FOB 97-5945 Frt Route Vhcle	II FREIGHT INCL 29- 1 Mani 0	Trailer 0
Ship To: (1) MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HSO XPC	Sold ' Sold ' IRV MYRMII	VERONICA GAR Fo: (19594 OON CORP)
	OF LADIN (=============
9) Our Order HOU-314154- 9 Yo ANGLE A-36/A 529 GR50 2 X 2 X 1/4 X 20' Heat Number 242325	our PO # RED123024	<u>l</u>	1085 LBS 340 FT
MATERIAL	1,085 LBS @	56.9000 CW	T E 617.37
10) Our Order HOU-314154- 10 Yo ANGLE A-36/A 529 GR50 1 X 1 X 1/8 X 20' Heat Number 3133955	our PO # RED123024	20 Pcs	320 LBS 400 FT
MATERIAL	320 LBS @	58.9000 CW	Γ E 188.48
11) Our Order HOU-314154- 11 Yo ANGLE A-36 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/8 X 20' Heat Number 74001	our PO # RED123024	20 Pcs	236 LBS 400 FT
MATERIAL	236 LBS @	62.9000 CW	ГЕ 148.44
12) Our Order HOU-314154- 12 Yo PLATE A-36 1/2 X 60.0000" X 120.0000" Heat Number SQ55253			2042 LBS 100.00 SFT
MATERIAL	2,042 LBS @	44.9000 CWT	E 916.86
Page: 3Continued			
RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of tackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destinate bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipp Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions is assigns.	of this Bill of Lading, the property described a carrier (the word carrier being understood the ion, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to anoment. in the governing classification and the said te	poove in apparent good order, excurroughout this contract as meaning the carrier on the route to said de terms and conditions are hereby agrims.	ept as noted (contents and condition of contents of any person or corporation in possession of the stination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all eed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner ithout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all ther lawful charges.	COD AMOUNT: \$_ Company	Check Accepted COLLECT	COLLECT Check box if charges are to be Collect.
ignature of Consignor:	Cash/Cas	nier's Check Only	Signature:

CARRIER, PER:

the state of the s

BILL OF LAI Ship From: TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. 6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026	Ship Date Probill Via	No: 31Dec24 at 16	HOU 58704 :05 From HPR	_
Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-697-5945	Vhcle 0	1 Manifest Trail		
Ship To: (1) MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HSO XPC IRV	Slp VERON Sold To: MYRMIDON CO	(19594)		
BILL OF LA	======== D I N G	=========	========	=
13) Our Order HOU-314154- 13 Your PO # RE PLATE A36 TEMPER LEVELED 3/8 X 60.0000" X 120.0000" Heat Number V05733	ED123024 8	Pcs	6128 LBS 400.00 SF	
MATERIAL 6,128 L	BS @ 44.9	9000 CWT E	2,751.47	
**************************************	Other	**************************************	ORDER AMT	
Heat Number *** Chemical Analysis 242325 3129446 3133955 448007 58057028 74001 76505 77415	***			
B2427210 D3887 I19206 SQ55253 V05733				
RECEIVED BY: 100 miles	<u> </u>			
PRINT NAME:				
Page: 4Continued				
RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the pro- ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier be	perty described above in apparen	t good order, except as noted (con	tents and condition of contents	of
ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier be openly under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise e bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification as a saigns.	to deliver to another carrier on th	e route to said destination, it is mut	corporation in possession of the	ne all
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee thout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all	AMOUNT: \$	-	EIGHT CHARGES	
ner lawful charges.	Company Check Accepted	PREPAID	COLLECT	

gnature of Consignor:

COLLECT

Signature:

☐ Cash/Cashier's Check Only

CARRIER, PER: ____

в і	LL OF I	AD	ING	No: HOU 58704
Ship From:			Ship Date 31Dec24	at 16:05 From HPR
TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY	CO.		Probill	
6000 JENSEN DRIVE			Via	
HOUSTON, TX 77026			FOB	
Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax:	713-697-5945	5	Frt FREIGHT INCLU	
			Route 29- 1 Manif	
				Trailer 0
Gl-:			Slp VERONICA GARZ	
Ship To: (1)	O VDG TDII		Sold To: (19594)	
MYRMIDON CORP - HOU HS	J APC IRV		MYRMIDON CORP	
<u></u>				
B T	LL OF	T. A T) T N G	
	TIME REC'D		AM/PM	

Page: 5 Last

RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all he bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all	the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing clas-	ssification and the said terms and conditions are hereby	y agreed to by the shipper and according	epted for himself and
s assigns.				

Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee rithout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all	COI	AMOUNT: \$	COD FEE	FREIGHT CHARGES
ther lawful charges. ignature of Consignor:	COL	Company Check Accepted Cash/Cashier's Check Only		Check box if charges are to be Collect. Signature:
HIPPER, ER:		CARRIER, PER:		

MYRES TRANSPORT, LLC

DELIVERY TICKET NO. 40115

20802	Rivershire Lane	• Housto	n, Texas	s 77	073						. 0
Direct	: (281) 804-6525	Office: ((713) 38	5-32	265	DAT	E / 0	20	REGULAR	нот	DIRECT HOT SHO
Liliali.	MyresTransport	@earthii	nk.net			/	-1-	75			
F / R O	Ryple?	20	tod		1		2000 - 100 -	ig !	TAB		
MAN	IIFEST # 18919	7 so#				CONS REL:	IGNEE'S		DO #		
SHIPPER'S B/L#	1600 58847	SHIPPER'S	5			IIPPER'S	<i>T</i>	-	PO# SHIPPER'S		
SHIPPER'S B/L#	00010	SHIPPER'S B/L#	3		SH	IIPPER'S			B/L# SHIPPER'S		
SHIPPER'S B/L#		SHIPPER'S B/L#	3		SH	IIPPER'S	-		B/L# SHIPPER'S		
SHIPPER'S B/L#		SHIPPER'S	·			L#			B/L#		
SHIPPER'S		B/L#	;		B/	L# IPPER'S			B/L#		
B/L# SHIPPER'S		B/L#			B/	L#		**	SHIPPER'S B/L#		
B/L# SHIPPER'S		B/L#			B/				SHIPPER'S B/L#		
B/L# SHIPPER'S		B/L#			B/I	IPPER'S L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#		
B/L#		SHIPPER'S B/L#	¥		SHI B/I	PPER'S L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#		u.
NO. OF PIECES		0	DESCRIPTIO	N				WEIGHT	DELIVER	Y CHARG	 3E
1	Thol	Stoo	DM	ha	te			1105	cwt	\$	
,		4	6 12.					41.J.	ZONE	\$	
		7	1)				8		20142	\$	
					-	-				\$	
										<u> </u>	
										\$	
					_					\$	
									RMA	\$	
									WIDE LOAD	\$	
			-					3	X-WIDE LOAD	\$	
OVER WIDT	TH LOAD: (PLEASE CIRCLE)	YES or (NO	EXTR	A STOP: (PLE	EASE CIF	RCLE) YES o	or (NO)	EXTRA STOP OFF	\$	
TIME:	IN	OUT		IN			OUT		TARP	\$	
TIME:	IN	OUT		IN	T		OUT		WAITING TIME	\$	
MILHLINE CA	nnien	BILL NO	o.		PREPAID C	OLLECT	DECLARED VALUE	ADD'L SERV		\$	
RUCK#	OC HOS	/	BILL TO	8	88	LOAD) #:	INTERLINE (CHARGES >	\$	
	GOOD ORDER AS NOTED (DRIVER)					be not more than d actual weight for value is declared &	C.O.D. A	MOUNTS >	\$	
RECEIVED IN G	OOD ORDER EXCEPT AS NOTED	(DRIVER)	applicable cha			s a nigher	value is declared &	C.O.D. F	EE	\$	a a
iΥ	X						\$ 35	55.9			

HOU				MANIF	EST#	189197
Driver mu	st wear safety shoes / bo	oots; hard hat a	and safety gla	sses		
Triple-S Ste	el Holdings Inc.		RATE AND C		ON	
6000 Jensen	Dr	*DO NOT USE	STAPLES			
Houston, TX	- 77026	*ALWAYS SEN	ID ORIGINAL RAT	E SHEET		
(713) 697-710	95	*ALWAYS SEN	ID ORIGINAL BILL	S OF LADING		* 0 U T B 0 U N D *
DATE	: 1/3/2025					Load Date
	R: `MYRES TRANSPORT		_			
ATTN						Thursday, January 2, 2025
TRKLN					LOAD #	242843
CONTAC			_			
			_			
	VENDOR NAME	MATERIAL/MISC	. Longest	Weight	T	CUSTOMER NAME
		COMMENTS	Footage	(LBS)	BOL	Contact/Phone
	EEL HOUSTON		120"	40,90	4 58842	CADILLAC FABRICATION OF TEXAS
6000 JENSEN					HOU-314544	8980 SCRANTON
HOUSTON, T	X, 77026					HOUSTON, TX 77075
			-			
			 			
-	-		 			
				1		
			-			
		 				
			_			,
		 				
					-	
		Theoretics	1 \\/\a:=\ a4 =	40.004	1.00	
		Theoretica	i vveignt =	40,904	rrs [This document has 1 page(s)
eliver Rate:			1			
	Miles = Fuel Surcharge % =	16			r.	MISC INFO
	Number of Stops =	0% 1	\$ -	A -1-1411 4		RT 29
		\$ -	\$ -	Addt'l cost per	stop	
	Flat Rate Cost =					
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	Permit / Other Charge=				L	
	Mile Charge before FSC =	\$ 22.19				
	Cost Per Mile =	\$ 22.19				
	Total Flat Rate =	\$ 355.00		-		
					RATE CO	ONFIRMATION IS REQUIRED FOR
BARCODE						PAYMENT OF INVOICES.
						INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR
	* 2 4 2	8 4	3 *	I	SIGNED P	ROOF OF DELIVERY DOCUMENTS

02Jan25 03:43

MANIFEST

Manifest HOU-189197

From:

TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO.

6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Route 29 Probill Dlv Mth OT

Load Dt

Via Drivers

Ship Dt 02Jan25

Status SHP

Vehicle Trailer

-----Pcs Weight

40904

1 D BL HOU- 58842 CADILLAC FAB & FENCE - HOU HSO XPC 8980 SCRANTON

HOUSTON, TX 77075

TOTAL DELIVERY

40904

Ship From: TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. 6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-697-59 Ship To: (1) CADILLAC FAB & FENCE - HOU HSO XI 8980 SCRANTON HOUSTON, TX 77075 Tel: 713-910-2200 Fax: 713-910-66	Route 29- 1 Manifest 189197 Vhcle 0 Trailer 0 Slp VERONICA GARZA Sold To: (32389) C CADILLAC FABRICATION OF TEXAS 8980 SCRANTON HOUSTON, TX 77075
BILL OF 1) Our Order HOU-314544- 1 Your PLATE A36 TEMPER LEVELED 3/16 X 48.0000" X 120.0000" Heat Number V05505	L A D I N G O # 123024 51 Pcs 15626 LBS 2,040.00 SFT
2) Our Order HOU-314544- 2 Your PLATE A36 TEMPER LEVELED 3/16 X 60.0000" X 120.0000" Heat Number M4135	0 # 123024 66 Pcs 25278 LBS 3,300.00 SFT
	TOTAL: 127 LBS 40904
RECEIVED BY: Armondes 1/8	ntolong) *
PRINT NAMETIME REC'I	AM/PM
DATE RECEAUED:	AN/FM
And the state of t	
Page: 1 Last	
ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (to reoperly under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.	of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of e word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the sroute, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all erning classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee ithout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all ther lawful charges.	AMOUNT: \$ COD FEE FREIGHT CHARGES Company Check Accepted PREPAID Check boy if charges are to be Collect
ignature of Consignor:	Check box if charges are to be Collect. Cash/Cashier's Check Only COLLECT Check box if charges are to be Collect. Signature:

CARRIER, PER: ____

BILL OF LADING

HIPPER, ER: No: HOU 58842

MYRES TRANSPORT, LLC 20802 Rivershire Lane: Houston, Texas 77073

DELIVERY TICKET NO. 40116

Direct: (291) 904 6525 - Office: (712) 205 2065						DATE					DIRECT	
Direct: (281) 804-6525 • Office: (713) 385-3265 Email: MyresTransport@earthlink.net					3	1-2-20			REGULAR	нот	DIRECT HOT SHOT	
Cinan: Myres transport@eartifilik.flet							0 0	70		ш		
F /	Minle-	1. 1	100)		1	Mist,	.8-	Short			
R	Thu				Т	1	Je.	v Th	refer			
0	1400 16			0	H	60		0				
MANI	IIFEST # 189252 so#				CONSIG	NEE'S		PO#				
SHIPPER'S B/L# SHIPPER'S B/L#				SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L#				SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#				SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#	PPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#				SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#				SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#	R'S SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#					SHIPPER'S B/L#			
SHIPPER'S B/L#	SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIF B/L	SHIPPER'S B/L#			SHIPPER'S B/L#				
NO. OF PIECES							WEIGHT	DELIVER	CHAR	E		
1	1 The Steel Bug							1 CUG	сwт	\$		
	11/2/02						7	3)18	ZONE	\$		
					1)) /			\$		
	MAN Per				1				\$			
	6020				7					\$		
									\$			
									RMA	\$		
									WIDE LOAD	\$		
	2)								X-WIDE LOAD	\$		
OVER WIDTH LOAD: (PLEASE CIRCLE) YES OF NO EXTRA STOP:					STOP: (PLE	ASE CIR	CLE) YES o	NO	EXTRA STOP OFF	\$		
PICK UP TIME:	IN OUT IN				ОИТ			TARP \$				
DROP OFF TIME:	IN	ОИТ		IN			OUT		WAITING TIME	\$		
INTERLINE CA	RRIER	BILL NO	D .		PREPAID C	OLLECT	DECLARED VALUE	ADD'L SERV	<i>t</i> .	\$		
TRUCK #	TRAILER#	3	BILL TO:	I I	0	LOAD	#:	INTERLINE (CHARGES >	\$		
RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AS NOTED (DRIVER) DECLARED VALUE agreed \$50.00 for any shipment of 100				agreed & und	# or 50E per pound actual weight for unless a higher value is declared &			C.O.D. AMOUNTS >				
BY applicable charge paid thereof				o or room unies				.D. FEE \$				
RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER EXCEPT AS NOTED (DRIVER) BY RECEIVED				EIVED TI	HE ABOVE IN (GOOD ORE	DER (CONSIGNEE)	TOTAL CHARGES		\$ 2:	30.00	

HOU			MANIFE	ST#	189252
Driver must wear safety shoes / boo	ots; hard hat an	d safety glass	ses		
Triple-S Steel Holdings Inc.	DISPATCH RA	ATE AND CO	NFIRMATIO	N [
6000 Jensen Dr	*DO NOT USE S				
Houston, TX - 77026		ORIGINAL RATE			
(713) 697-7105	*ALWAYS SEND	ORIGINAL BILLS	OF LADING		
DATE: 1/3/2025					Load Date
CARRIER: MYRES TRANSPORT					Friday, January 3, 2025
ATTN:				LOAD#	242849
TRKLNE:					
CONTACT:					시작하다 그 집에도 나는 물이야?
	MATERIAL/MISC.	Longest	Weight	POL	CUSTOMER NAME
VENDOR NAME	COMMENTS	Footage	(LBS)	BOL	Contact/Phone
IRVINGTON WAREHOUSE		480"	45,486		TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO.
8411 IRVINGTON				HOU-316231	6000 JENSEN DR HOUSTON, TX 77026
HOUSTON, TX, 77022		-			HO0310N, 1X 17020

					w ==
				а	
					0 9
					7-2
45.50		112			8
		4			
					-
<u>*</u>					
	71 4	1 10/-:	1E 106	LDC	
	Theoretica	i weight =	45,486	LD2	This document has 1 page(s)
Deliver Rate:	-	1			MISC INFO
Miles = Fuel Surcharge % =	0%			ĺ	501 TRANSFER
Number of Stops =	1	\$ -	Addt'l cost per	stop	
Tarp Cost =	\$ -		y	10.000 Pr	
Flat Rate Cost =	\$ 230.00				
Permit / Other Charge=	\$ -				
Mile Charge before FSC =	\$ 115.00			·	
Cost Per Mile =	\$ 115.00				
Total Flat Rate =	\$ 230.00	ļ			
			1	RATE C	ONFIRMATION IS REQUIRED FOR
					PAYMENT OF INVOICES.
BARCODE				PLEASE	INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR
* 2 4 2	8 4	9 *			PROOF OF DELIVERY DOCUMENTS
, L T L		·			

TRANSFER BILL OF LADING No: HOU Ship From: Ship Date 02Jan25 at 14:05 From IRV TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. Probill MYRES TRANSPORT 6000 JENSEN DRIVE Via STEVE L. HOUSTON, TX FOB 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-697-5945 PREPAID Frt 0- 0 Manifest Route Vhcle Trailer Slp Ship To: (790) Sold To: HOUSTON TRANSFER TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. 6000 JENSEN DR 6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 210-431-0701 TRANSFER BILL OF LADING 1) Our Order HOU-316231- 1 Your PO # 18432 LBS HOT ROLLED STRIP COMMERCIAL QUALITY 720 Pcs 1/8 X 3 X 20' 14,400 FT Heat Number 2) Our Order HOU-316231- 2 Your PO # 5166 LBS ANGLE A 572 GR 50 21 Pcs 6 X 4 X 3/8 X 20' 420 FT Heat Number 3) Our Order HOU-316231- 3 Your PO # ANGLE A-36/A 529 GR50 70 8932 LBS Pcs 2 X 2 X 1/4 X 40' 2,800 FT **leat Number** 4) Our Order HOU-316231- 4 Your PO # ANGLE A-36/A 529 GR50 158 Pcs 12956 LBS 3 X 2 X 1/4 X 20' 3,160 FT Heat Number LBS 969 TOTAL: 45486 RECEIVED BY: 'RINT NAME: DATE RECEIVED: /- 2 ~ 25° TIME REC'D AM/PM Page: 1 Last

RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of ackages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the roperty under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and is assigns.

Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee ithout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement:

The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all

AMOUNT: \$ Company Check Accepted

COD FEE PREPAID

FREIGHT CHARGES

Cash

COLLECT

Check box if charges are to be Collect. Signature:

ignature of Consignor:_

HIPPER,

CARRIER

FORM NUMBER: SSS-104

MYRES TRANSPORT, LLC DELIVERY TICKET NO. 40117 20802 Rivershire Lane · Houston, Texas 77073 DATE Direct: (281) 804-6525 · Office: (713) 385-3265 DIRECT HOT SHOT REGULAR нот Email: MyresTransport@earthlink.net F R T 0 0 M CONSIGNEE'S MANIFEST SO# REL# PO# SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L# B/L# B/L# B/L# SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L# SHIPPER'S B/L# B/L# SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L# B/L# B/L# B/L# SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S SHIPPER'S B/L# SHIPPER'S B/L# B/L# B/L# NO. OF PIECES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT **DELIVERY CHARGE** \$ CWT \$ ZONE \$ \$ \$ \$ RMA \$ WIDE LOAD \$ X-WIDE LOAD \$ **OVER WIDTH LOAD: (PLEASE CIRCLE)** YES on NO **EXTRA STOP: (PLEASE CIRCLE)** YES or (NO **EXTRA STOP OFF** \$ PICK UP TIME: TARP \$ IN OUT IN OUT **DROP OFF** \$ WAITING TIME IN OUT IN OUT INTERLINE CARRIER BILL NO. PREPAID COLLECT DECLARED VALUE ADD'L SERV. \$ TRUCK # TRAILER # BILL TO LOAD #: INTERLINE CHARGES \$ C.O.D. AMOUNTS \$ DECLARED VALUE agreed & understood to be not more than \$50.00 for any shipment of 100# or 50E per pound actual weight for any shipment in excess of 100# unless a higher value is declared & applicable charge paid thereon. RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AS NOTED (DRIVER)

RECEIVED THE ABOVE IN GOOD ORDER (CONSIGNEE)

RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER EXCEPT AS NOTED (DRIVER)

C.O.D. FEE

TOTAL CHARGES

HOU			MANIF	EST#	189251	
Driver must wear safety shoes / bo	ots; hard hat a	nd safety glas	sses			
Triple-S Steel Holdings Inc.	DISPATCH R			ON		
6000 Jensen Dr	STAPLES		7			
Houston, TX - 77026	B .	D ORIGINAL RAT	E SHEET			
(713) 697-7105	D ORIGINAL BILL			* 0 U T B 0 U N D *		
DATE: 1/3/2025					Load Date	
CARRIER: MYRES TRANSPORT		_			Friday, January 3, 2025	
ATTN:TRKLNE:		_		LOAD #	242848	
CONTACT:		_	FIRST STREET	S CONTRACTOR		
CONTACT:						
VENDORALAN	MATERIAL/MISC.	Longest	Weight	The Carlotte of the Control of the C	CUSTOMER NAME	
VENDOR NAME	COMMENTS	Footage	(LBS)	BOL	Contact/Phone	
IRVINGTON WAREHOUSE		288"	46,95	9 58858	TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO.	
8411 IRVINGTON				HOU-316207	6000 JENSEN DR	
HOUSTON, TX, 77022					HOUSTON, TX 77026	
		-				
	 					
			-			
			<u> </u>			
			1			
				*		
					⁷ &	
7.						
·						
	Theoretica	I Waight -	46,959	LDC		
	THEOTELICA	i weight -	40,939	LDS	This document has 1 page(s)	
Deliver Rate:		1				
Miles = Fuel Surcharge % =	2 0%			г	MISC INFO	
Number of Stops =	1	\$ -	Addt'l cost per		500 TRANSFER	
Tarp Cost =		Ψ -	Addit cost per	Stop		
Flat Rate Cost =	\$ 230.00					
Permit / Other Charge= Mile Charge before FSC =	\$ - \$ 115.00			L		
Cost Per Mile =	\$ 115.00					
Total Flat Rate =	\$ 230.00	·				
				RATE C	ONFIRMATION IS REQUIRED FOR	
				100 mag (100 mag) (100 mag)	PAYMENT OF INVOICES.	
BARCODE				PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR SIGNED PROOF OF DELIVERY DOCUMENTS		
* 2 4 2	8 4	8 *				
1 ^ 4 4	0 4	0 ^		SIGNED P	WOOL OF PETIATEL DOCOMISMIN	

Ship From: Ship Date 02Jan25 at 14:05 From IRV TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. Probill 6000 JENSEN DRIVE Via MYRES TRANSPORT HOUSTON, TX 77026 FOB STEVE L. Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 713-697-5945 Frt PREPAID Route 0- 0 Manifest Vhcle Trailer Slp Ship To: (0) Sold To: 790) HOUSTON TRANSFER TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO. 6000 JENSEN DR 6000 JENSEN DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77026 HOUSTON, TX 77026 Tel: 713-697-7105 Fax: 210-431-0701 TRANSFER BILL OF LADING 1) Our Order HOU-316207- 1 Your PO # SQUARE TUBING 300 Pcs 12960 LBS 1-1/4 X 1-1/4 X 11 GA X 24' 7,200 FT Heat Number 2) Our Order HOU-316207- 2 Your PO # SQUARE TUBING 641 Pcs 33999 LBS 1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 11 GA X 24' 15,384 FT Heat Number LBS TOTAL: 941 46959 RECEIVED BY: PRINT NAME: DATE RECEIVED: 1-2-25 TIME REC'D Page: 1 Last RECEIVED, subject to the classification and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of ickages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the operty under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is mutually agreed as to each carrier all a bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and assisting. Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee hout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all ler lawful charges. COD FEE FREIGHT CHARGES

AMOUNT: \$__

Cash/Cashie

CARRIER, PER:

Company Check Accepted

PREPAID

OF LADING No: HOU

TRANSFER BILL

inature of Consignor:

IIPPER.

COLLECT

Check box if charges are to be Collect.